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Vendor Name

Checking AccountID 1 Fund Number

ACTIVITY JUNIORS

Almquist, Maltzahn, Galloway & Luth, P.C.
ANSLEY LUMBER AND SUPPLY

Ansley Public Schools

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

Builders How-to Warehouse

Custer Public Power

DAS STATE ACCOUNTING - CENTRAL FINANCE

Educational Service Unit 10

EWELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
Farmers Co-op Association
HAL-LEONARD

HOWARD HAY COMPANY, INC.
HYVEE

INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS
KLAWN

Litchfield Hot Lunch

Nebraska Central Telephone
OfficeNet

P & D MARKET

Perry, Guthery, Haase & Gessford, P.C., L.L.O
PETTY CASH FUND

Plank Road Publishing Inc
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS
Ravenna News

SPARKLE

Teaching Strategies, LLC

US FOODS

VERIZON

Village Of Litchfield

Walmart

WEX BANK

Yanda's Music

Fund Number 01

Checking AccountID 1

Board Report - Newspaper
Posted - All; Fund Number 01; Processing Month 10/2020
Vendor Description
GENERAL FUND

Amount

101.00
273.50
166.16
3,299.93
340.47
12.99
3,416.28
391.16
16,400.67
175.00
582.71
279.00
318.00
22.00
937.00
711.00
108.00
199.73
692.03
52.19
99.00
1,277.80
147.45
227.85
32.10
450.00
191.20
410.20
180.35
727.40
14.98
916.11
63.70

33,216.96

33,216.96
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